Läge Tillslagstid
1 1.5min
2 3min
3 4.5min
4 6min
5 7.5min
6 9min
7 10.5min

Resistive load 16A 250VAC（AC1）
Product information:
Type Designation:
Type Description/Remark
ETM510P Thermostat without display, P-Design
ETM510P.WW Thermostat without display, ICE
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS:
Read these instructions carefully before commencing installation and retain for
future reference. The dimmer should be installed by a licensed electrician and in
accordance with local regulations. Make sure that the power is off before
installation or maintenance.
Installation diagram
Product Information ETM510P, ETM510P.WW
Name: Thermostat without display
Terminal order（Bottom View）
Lin Nin NTC NTC Clock Lout Nout
Lin Nin NTC NTC Clock Lout Nout
Note: the clock programmer needs to have the
same Lin and waveform phase with the
thermostat power input (From same L and
connect to thermostat and clock programmer)
Pay attention to installation direction
60mm
29.8 20.9 84
84
10
15
25
35
20 30
5
15
0c
m Min
20cm
Min
20cm 15
0c
m
1 2 3 4
on
D
IP
of
f
10
15
25
35
20 30
5
1 2 3 4
on
D
IP
of
f
10
15
25
35
20 30
5
1 2 3 4
on
D